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The menu of Don Pepe from Midlothian includes 99 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $11.3. You can view the categories on the menu below. Don Pepe Mexican Restaurant in
Midlothian is a beloved local dining spot known for its fresh and delicious Mexican cuisine served in a welcoming
and unpretentious atmosphere. Enjoy creamy bean dip, crispy nachos with beef and chicken, and specialty
dishes like grilled tilapia with chipotle dressing and steak ranchero with tangy sauce. Vegetarian options like
bean burritos and spinach quesadillas are also available. Don Pepe Mexican Restaurant also offers fantastic
daily lunch specials.
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Salads

RANCHERA SALAD

Pizza
RANCHERA

Mains

HUEVOS CON CHORIZO*

Salad

TACO SALAD

Sandwiches
GRILLED QUESADILLA

Chicken

ARROZ CON POLLO

Fajitas
TEXAS FAJITAS

Specialties

MEXICAN TAQUITOS

Entradas

FARM BURRITO

House Specialties

GRILLED BEEF TACOS

From The Grill

LAND AND SEA

$12.0

$11.4

$9.4

$10.4

$10.9

$13.0

$18.7

$11.4

$16.6

$13.0

$18.7

Cocktails

THE CLASSIC

Nachos

NACHOS DOUBLE

Kids

KIDS 6

Appetizers

LARGE CHEESE DIP

Meal Deals
VEGGIE BOWL

Soups And Salads

GRILLED TACO SALAD

Favorites
NACHOS WITH CHEESE

Poke Bowl

SHRIMP BOWL

Mexican Plates

ALAMBRE

Mexican Cuisine
CHIMICHANGAS

Special Dinner -
Enchiladas

SUPER RANCHER ENCHILADAS

$11.4

$10.4

$8.3

$7.5

$11.4

$11.4

$7.3

$14.6

$15.6

$12.0

$12.0
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Special Dinner - Seafood

DEL MAR FAJITAS $19.8
Cocktail

MARGARITA

Oven Baked Chicken
CHICKEN WINGS (6) $7.8
Our Chef's Suggestions
BURRITO CHUCHO $11.4
Dips

CHEESE DIP $6.2
Guadalajara Dishes
(Dinner)

ENCHILADAS SUPREME $12.5
Don Burritos

BURRITO FAJITA $11.4
Restaurant Category
MEXICAN

Specials

CHORI HAWAIIAN $17.7
CAZUELON EXTRA $18.7
Snacks

RANCHERA QUESADILLA $14.6
NACHOS FAJITA $12.5

Fish Dishes

PESCADO ASADO
FRIED MOJARRA

Sauces

GUACAMOLE
SALSA

Enchiladas

ENCHILADAS PEPE
RANCH-STYLE ENCHILADAS

Tacos

TACOS DE POLLO SPECIAL
TINGA TACOS

Appetizer
CHEESE STICK (6)
SHRIMP TACOS

Bowls

POLLO LOCO BOWL
STEAK BOWL

Popular Items

FRESH GUACAMOLE
BURRITO PEPE

Side Orders

RICE OR BEANS
CHIPS MEDIUM
CHIPS LARGE

$15.6
$16.6

$6.2

$12.5
$12.5

$13.5
$13.5

$7.8

$11.4
$11.4

$9.4
$14.6

$3.1
$3.3
$4.3
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Seafood

PLATO ACAPULCO $18.7
BURRITO DEL MAR $13.5
BURRITO CANCUN $17.7
SHRIMP FAJITAS $18.7
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
QUESADILLAS

TUNA STEAK

SALAD

CHICKEN

Quesadillas

VEGETARIAN QUESADILLA $12.0
TEXAN QUESADILLA $16.6
CHORIZO QUESADILLA $12.5
QUESADILLA VERACRUZANA $12.0
SEA QUESADILLA $15.6
Kids Menu

KIDS #2 $8.3
KIDS #4 $8.3
KIDS #1 $8.3
KIDS #5 $8.3
KIDS #3 $8.3

Ingredients Used
CHEESE

ONION

SHRIMP

SPINACH
BEANS

Burritos
BURRITO DELUXE
BURRITO COZUMEL
BURRITO PABLIN
BURRITO MACHO
TEXAN BURRITO
SPECIAL BURRITO

Dessert

XANGOS

CHURROS
SOPAPILLAS

CHOCO CHIMICHANGA
FRIED ICE CREAM
CARAMEL PUDDING

Mexican Dishes
HUEVOS RANCHEROS
TACO

QUESADILLA

CHICKEN ENCHILADAS
ENCHILADAS
ENCHILADAS BLANCAS
BURRITO GRANDE
ENCHILADA

BURRITO

FAJITAS

TACOS

$12.5
$16.6
$10.9
$14.6
$17.7

$8.3

$7.3
$6.8
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3
$7.3

$10.4

$3.5

$12.5
$13.0
$3.1
$5.2
$15.6
$2.6
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NACHOS SUPREME $10.4

Don Pepe

10902 Hull Street Rd, Midlothian, Opening Hours:

United States Monday 11:00 -22:00
Tuesday 11:00 -22:00
Wednesday 11:00 -22:00
Thursday 11:00 -22:00
Friday 11:00 -22:30
Saturday 11:00 -22:00
Sunday 11:00 -22:00

Made with Menu
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