



https://menuweb.menu 10902 Hull Street Rd, Midlothian, United States +18042761154 - http://www.donpepeva.com/









The **menu of Don Pepe** from Midlothian includes **99** courses. On average the *courses or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$11.3. You can view the categories on the menu below. Don Pepe Mexican Restaurant in Midlothian is a beloved local dining spot known for its fresh and delicious Mexican cuisine served in a welcoming and unpretentious atmosphere. Enjoy creamy bean dip, crispy nachos with beef and chicken, and specialty dishes like grilled tilapia with chipotle dressing and steak ranchero with tangy sauce. Vegetarian options like bean burritos and spinach quesadillas are also available. Don Pepe Mexican Restaurant also offers fantastic daily lunch specials.

Salads RANCHERA SALAD	\$12.0	Cocktails THE CLASSIC	\$11.4
Pizza RANCHERA	\$11.4	Nachos Double	\$10.4
Mains HUEVOS CON CHORIZO*	\$9.4	KIDS 6	\$8.3
Salad TACO SALAD	\$10.4	Appetizers LARGE CHEESE DIP	\$7.5
Sandwiches GRILLED QUESADILLA	\$10.9	Meal Deals VEGGIE BOWL	\$11.4
Chicken ARROZ CON POLLO	\$13.0	Soups And Salads GRILLED TACO SALAD	\$11.4
Fajitas TEXAS FAJITAS	\$18.7	Favorites NACHOS WITH CHEESE	\$7.3
Specialties MEXICAN TAQUITOS	\$11.4	Poke Bowl SHRIMP BOWL	\$14.6
Entradas FARM BURRITO	\$16.6	Mexican Plates ALAMBRE	\$15.6
House Specialties GRILLED BEEF TACOS	\$13.0	Mexican Cuisine CHIMICHANGAS	\$12.0
From The Grill LAND AND SEA	\$18.7	Special Dinner - Enchiladas SUPER RANCHER ENCHILADAS	\$12.0

Special Dinner - Seafood		Fish Dishes	
DEL MAR FAJITAS	\$19.8	PESCADO ASADO	\$15.6
Cocktail		FRIED MOJARRA	\$16.6
MARGARITA		Sauces	
		GUACAMOLE	\$6.2
Oven Baked Chicken		SALSA	
CHICKEN WINGS (6)	\$7.8		
		Enchiladas	
Our Chef's Suggestion	ns	ENCHILADAS PEPE	\$12.5
BURRITO CHUCHO	\$11.4	RANCH-STYLE ENCHILADAS	\$12.5
Dips		Tacos	
CHEESE DIP	\$6.2	TACOS DE POLLO SPECIAL	\$13.5
Ovedeleiere Diebee		TINGA TACOS	\$13.5
Guadalajara Dishes		A	
(Dinner)		Appetizer	
ENCHILADAS SUPREME	\$12.5	CHEESE STICK (6)	\$7.8
Don Burritos		SHRIMP TACOS	
Don Burritos		Bowls	
BURRITO FAJITA	\$11.4		
Restaurant Category		POLLO LOCO BOWL	\$11.4
MEXICAN		STEAK BOWL	\$11.4
MEXICAN		Popular Items	
Specials		FRESH GUACAMOLE	\$9.4
CHORI HAWAIIAN	\$17.7	BURRITO PEPE	\$14.6
CAZUELON EXTRA	\$18.7	BORRATOTELE	41 10
		Side Orders	
Snacks		RICE OR BEANS	\$3.1
RANCHERA QUESADILLA	\$14.6	CHIPS MEDIUM	\$3.3
NACHOS FAJITA	\$12.5	CHIPS LARGE	\$4.3

SHRIMP

SPINACH

BEANS

Seafood		Burritos	
PLATO ACAPULCO	\$18.7	BURRITO DELUXE	\$12.5
BURRITO DEL MAR	\$13.5	BURRITO COZUMEL	\$16.6
BURRITO CANCUN	\$17.7	BURRITO PABLIN	\$10.9
SHRIMP FAJITAS	\$18.7	BURRITO MACHO	\$14.6
		TEXAN BURRITO	\$17.7
These Types Of Dish	es	SPECIAL BURRITO	\$8.3
Are Being Served		_	
QUESADILLAS		Dessert	
TUNA STEAK		XANGOS	\$7.3
SALAD		CHURROS	\$6.8
CHICKEN		SOPAPILLAS	\$7.3
		CHOCO CHIMICHANGA	\$7.3
Quesadillas		FRIED ICE CREAM	\$7.3
VEGETARIAN QUESADILLA	\$12.0	CARAMEL PUDDING	\$7.3
TEXAN QUESADILLA	\$16.6	Mayican Dichae	
CHORIZO QUESADILLA	\$12.5	Mexican Dishes	
QUESADILLA VERACRUZANA	\$12.0	HUEVOS RANCHEROS	\$10.4
SEA QUESADILLA	\$15.6	TACO	
Vida Manu		QUESADILLA	\$3.5
Kids Menu		CHICKEN ENCHILADAS	
KIDS #2	\$8.3	ENCHILADAS	
KIDS #4	\$8.3	ENCHILADAS BLANCAS	\$12.5
KIDS #1	\$8.3	BURRITO GRANDE	\$13.0
KIDS #5	\$8.3	ENCHILADA	\$3.1
KIDS #3	\$8.3	BURRITO	\$5.2
Ingradianta Haad		FAJITAS	\$15.6
Ingredients Used		TACOS	\$2.6
CHEESE			
ONION			

NACHOS SUPREME

\$10.4

Don Pepe

10902 Hull Street Rd, Midlothian, United States **Opening Hours:**

Monday 11:00 -22:00 Tuesday 11:00 -22:00 Wednesday 11:00 -22:00 Thursday 11:00 -22:00 Friday 11:00 -22:30 Saturday 11:00 -22:00 Sunday 11:00 -22:00



Made with Menu